

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction					
of Road Paharpur Gauri					
Survey Road to Bagiya					
Under MMWY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Uday Kumar,					
At - vill + PO - Bhaluachatti					
PS - Barachatti, Dist -					
Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 12/MMWY/Gen/SB/D					
2020-21					
Date of commencement - 05.05.20					
Date of completion - 04.05.21					
Date of measurement - 15.06.20					
① clearing & Grubbing					
road land - etc					
$51 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 10710.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 25.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 175.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$10 \times 10.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 100.00 \text{ m}^2$					
1085.00 m ²					
② Filling in excavation					
of found. of street					
etc					
In 600 mm H.P.C					
$2 \times 2 \times 3.90 \text{ m} \times 1.24 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 29.02 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (01) - 1.089 Hat					
@ ₹ 49530.51/Hat					₹ 53939.00
(2/22) F/W in excavation of found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (03) - 106.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³					₹ 30299.00
(3/28) F/W P.C.C. M10 in found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (02) - 8.19 m ³					
@ ₹ 4368.10/m ³					₹ 35775.00
(4/24) P/W P.C.C. M15 in found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (02) - 57.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 4315.43/m ³					₹ 248698.00
(5/25) P/W P.C.C. M15					
P/W 4 layer DSD					
Mix Cement concrete					
Hydr. pipe - - etc					
Qty for same pipe					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (03) - 15.00 m					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 1036.50/m ———					₹ 15540.80
(b) 1000 mm ϕ pipe -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (03) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3442.73/m ———					₹ 51641.80
($\frac{6}{25}$) P/V P.C.C. M15 in					
Sub-structure ———					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (03) - 32.98 m ³					
@ ₹ 4510.01/m ³ ———					₹ 148740.00
($\frac{7}{28}$) Filling in front					
trenches ———					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (04) - 23.34 m ³					
@ ₹ 571.26/m ³ ———					₹ 13333.00
($\frac{8}{27}$) Layer Cement					
Concrete pipe N/3					
300 mm ϕ ———					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (04) - 70.00 m					
@ ₹ 705.80/m ———					₹ 49406.00
($\frac{9}{26}$) Const of Sub-grade					
1 m shoulder ———					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (04) - 3629.37 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³ ———					₹ 666026.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(47) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - --- etc					
(P) For 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (66) - 525.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 181.87/m ³ -					₹ 95573.00
(h) For 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (66) - 1226.15 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.74/m ³ -					₹ 171342.00
(11/8) Pl. & Drilling of					
typical MMNSY sign board. - --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (66) - 02 MT					
@ ₹ 11014.67/MT.					₹ 33044.00
					₹ 1613356.00
Add 12% G.S.T. + 12%					₹ 193603.00
Add 1% Labour cost + 12%					₹ 16133.00
					₹ 1823093.00
Less 10% below - 12%					₹ 182309.00
					₹ 1640784.00
Plank					
15.06.20					
JE					

Continuation